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CLUBES FILIADOS/ESCALÕES 2009/2010  
 

 
 
 

CLUBES 

  
ESCALÕES 

 

  
Vistorias 

 
Benjamins 

 

 
Escolares 

 
Infantis 

 
Iniciados 

 

 
Juvenis 

 

 
Juniores 

 

 
Sen Masc 

 
Sen Fem 

 

  1 - AA ESPINHO S  S S S S S S  

  2 - ACADÉMICO FC  S     S S   

  3 - ACD VB BISPO S  S S S S   S 

  4 - ACR GULPILHARES S S S – 2 S - 2 S S S S S 

  5 - AD GALEGOS S S     S S  

  6 - AD PENAFIEL S   S  S  S  

  7 - AD VALONGO S S S S S S S   

  8 - AHC SANTA CRUZ S   S      

  9 – ALIJÓ BC S         

10 - CA BRAGANÇA S   S S     

11 - CD NORTECOOPE S  S S S S S   

12 - CD POVOA S  S S S S    

13 - CF PEROSINO S         

14 – C FLUVIAL P S       S  

15 - CH CARVALHOS S  S S S  S  S 

16 - CI SAGRES S S S S S S S   

17 - CP SOBREIRA S  S S      

18 - CRPF LAVRA              S S S S   S   

19 - CSP ALFENA S S S S S   S  

20 - E VIGOROSA S S   S S  S   

21 - FC PORTO S  S S S S S S  

22 - FUND NORTECCOPE S      S   

23 - GDC FÂNZERES S S S S S S S  S 

24 - GD ENTRECANCELAS S      S S  

25 - HC MARCO S  S   S S  S 

26 - HC PAÇO REI S   S S S S S  

27 - JUV. PACENSE S S S S S S S   

28 - OLÁ MOURIZ - ADCR S  S S  S S   

 
TOTAL 

 

 
27 

 
8 

 
17 

 
21 

 
15 

 
15 

 
18 

 
9 

 
5 

 


